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University of New South Wales – Delegates team 

At lunchtime on Thursday 22 November 2018 
there was a meeting of the CPSU UNSW Branch 
Committee.  

More info can be found HERE. 

 

This group is made up of CPSU-NSW members at 
the University of NSW who put themselves 
forward to take roles as Office Bearers or 
Delegates at our Annual General Meeting held 
earlier this year. We will meet bi monthly to 
discuss issues or problems that arise at UNSW 
and ideas for organising and recruiting. 

Attached is a photo of our CPSU NSW UNSW 
Delegate Team. They are (from left to right): 

» Alister Wareing (Library) – President 
a.wareing@unsw.edu.au  

» David Herd (UNSW IT) – Delegate 
d.herd@unsw.edu.au  

» Denise Miles (Law) - Women’s Officer 
denise.miles@unsw.edu.au  

» Liam Orchard (Engineering) – Secretary 
l.orchard@unsw.edu.au  

» Warassamon Kate Brown (Engineering) - 
Vice-President 
wk.brown@unsw.edu.au  

» Jane Knowles (Library) – Delegate 
j.knowles@unsw.edu.au  

» Todd Bonner (Library) – Delegate 
t.bonner@unsw.edu.au  

On Paddington Campus there is also (missing 
from this photo): 

» Joe Holloway – Delegate 
joe.holloway@unsw.edu.au  

The members of the Executive are happy to be 
contacted by other CPSU NSW members who 
might want to discuss issues or problems they are 
having. They have the contact details of CPSU 
NSW Organisers and can pass issues onto them 
as appropriate. Our delegate team are dedicated 
volunteers, using their free time to advocate for 
professional staff and assist members with their 
issues. 

Please remember to encourage your colleagues 
to join the CPSU NSW community so we can 
continue to build our power and to help our 
dedicated delegates continue to fight for fairness 
and respect for Professional Staff at UNSW. 

Non-members can join online at: 
www.cpsunsw.org.au/join  

And remember to Like our Facebook Page! 
www.facebook.com/cpsunsw  
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